
Tradewinds Utilities. Inc. 

Ms. Ann Cole 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 

11 JUN IO A f l  9: 05 
352-622-4949 

COMMJSSION 
u - CLERK 

June 9,201 1 

RE: Docket No. 1001 27-WU 
StaE Salary Allocation ru i ; a -_  

Dear Ms. Cole, 

The following salary analysis is presented to exclude BFF C o p  from total salary and benefits as 
presented. 

BFF Salary Analysis 

C deMenzes 
Audit G/L 
PSC Rpt Annualized 

D. Dillon 
Post Pmts & G/L 
Cust Serv - Calls 

A. deMenzes 
Print Bills 
Cust Serv -Calls 

S. CarrolllSusino 
Lift Sta Inspection 

Weekly 
Minutes 

10 
5 

15 
5 

10 
5 

30 

Hr Rate 
40.00 
40.00 

25.00 
25.00 

20.00 
20.00 

12.00 

Total 

x 52 Wks 

Monthly 

Sincerely 

6.67 
3.33 

6.25 
2.08 

3.33 
1.67 

6.00 

29.33 

1,525.33 

127.11 


